BONITA STREET

NV L

CASA DE ORO

9809-9831 CAMPO ROAD
SPRING VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

ALBERTSONS
9831
u=\ / BN %
DNV Y \
- - N\
\J
— —
9809
-
-l -l e
CAMPO ROAD

&

Tenant Directory on Page 2



DIRECTORY

ALBERTSONS

BONDED CLEANERS

HIGHLY FAVORED

LONG ISLAND MIKE'S PIZZA
STYLISH NAIL & SPA

QUALITY TAX & FINANCIAL SERVICE
WORKS OF GOLD

9831
9819
9825
9821
9817
9829
9823





