



Tenant Directory on Page 2

DIRECTORY

ALBERTSONS	9831
BONDED CLEANERS	9819
HIGHLY FAVORED	9825
LONG ISLAND MIKE'S PIZZA	9821
STYLISH NAIL & SPA	9817
QUALITY TAX & FINANCIAL SERVICE	9829
WORKS OF GOLD	9823